FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

, 22/2/2020

32 ETAPA - 22 SESION INF-JUN-ABS CORDOBA

Prueba 17

Todos, 800m Libre

Absoluto mixto.

22/02/2020 - 10:00 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
1. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI, Miguel 04 C.D.Sadus 8:27.55 19,00
50m: 28.58 28.58 250m: 2:35.16 31.89 450m: 4:44.60 32.17 650m: 6:53.30 31.93
100m: 59.49 30.91 300m: 3:07.25 32.09 500m: 5:17.08 32.48 700m: 7:25.69 32.39
150m: 1:31.21 31.72 350m: 3:39.65 32.40 550m: 5:49.27 32.19 750m: 7:57.51 31.82
200m: 2:03.27 32.06 400m: 4:12.43 32.78 600m: 6:21.37 32.10 800m: 8:27.55 30.04
2. MONGE ABAD, Joaquin 02  Circulo Mercantil 8:44.10 16,00
50m: 29.34 29.34 250m: 2:37.45 32.29 450m:  4:49.95 33.16 650m: 7:04.77 33.79
100m: 1:00.73 31.39 300m: 3:10.50 33.05 500m: 5:23.24 33.29 700m: 7:38.19 33.42
150m: 1:32.60 31.87 350m: 3:43.69 33.19 550m: 5:57.14 33.90 750m: 8:11.76 33.57
200m:; 2:05.16 32.56 400m: 4:16.79 33.10 600m: 6:30.98 33.84 800m: 8:44.10 32.34
3. ALAMO MUNO?Z, Alberto 04 C.D.Sadus 8:50.12 14,00
50m: 29.97 29.97 250m: 2:42.09 33.09 450m: 4:55.04 33.09 650m: 7:10.00 33.64
100m: 1:02.83 32.86 300m: 3:15.41 33.32 500m: 5:28.72 33.68 700m: 7:44.08 34.08
150m: 1:36.06 33.23 350m: 3:48.55 33.14 550m: 6:02.88 34.16 750m: 8:17.77 33.69
200m: 2:09.00 32.94 400m: 4:21.95 33.40 600m: 6:36.36 33.48 800m: 8:50.12 32.35
4. RUBIO DIAZ, Pedro 04  C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 8:59.39 13,00
50m: 29.39 29.39 250m: 2:44.27 34.04 450m: 5:00.49 33.88 650m: 7:17.28 34.55
100m: 1:02.45 33.06 300m: 3:18.29 34.02 500m: 5:34.45 33.96 700m: 7:51.55 34.27
150m: 1:36.09 33.64 350m: 3:52.49 34.20 550m: 6:08.87 34.42 750m: 8:26.17 34.62
200m:; 2:10.23 34.14 400m: 4:26.61 34.12 600m: 6:42.73 33.86 800m: 8:59.39 33.22
5. DURAN QUESADA, Cristian Hugo 04  C.N. Dos Hermanas 9:01.12 12,00
50m:  30.04  30.04 250m: 2:47.13 3440  450m: 5:04.25 3418 650m: 7:20.61  33.83
100m: 1:03.49 33.45 300m: 3:21.61 34.48 500m: 5:38.59 34.34 700m: 7:54.23 33.62
150m: 1:38.11 34.62 350m: 3:55.95 34.34 550m: 6:12.80 34.21 750m: 8:28.62 34.39
200m: 2:12.73 34.62 400m: 4:30.07 34.12 600m: 6:46.78 33.98 800m: 9:01.12 32.50
6. YBARRA JURADO, Paco 04  Circulo Mercantil 9:01.96 11,00
50m: 29.17 29.17 250m: 2:41.21 33.78 450m: 4:58.19 34.72 650m: 7:18.57 35.22
100m: 1:00.88 31.71 300m: 3:15.29 34.08 500m: 5:33.23 35.04 700m: 7:53.25 34.68
150m: 1:33.95 33.07 350m: 3:49.38 34.09 550m: 6:08.60 35.37 750m: 8:28.35 35.10
200m:; 2:07.43 33.48 400m: 4:23.47 34.09 600m: 6:43.35 34.75 800m: 9:01.96 33.61
7. ELENA FERNANDEZ, Jesus 04  C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 9:18.46 10,00
50m: 32.00 32.00 250m: 2:49.07 34.58 450m: 5:09.14 35.30 650m: 7:32.93 36.04
100m: 1:06.05 34.05 300m: 3:23.77 34.70 500m: 5:44.82 35.68 700m: 8:08.93 36.00
150m: 1:40.04 33.99 350m: 3:58.62 34.85 550m: 6:20.50 35.68 750m: 8:44.38 35.45
200m: 2:14.49 34.45 400m: 4:33.84 35.22 600m: 6:56.89 36.39 800m: 9:18.46 34.08
8. AMIGO ROMO, Vicente 02 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 9:22.94 -
50m: 30.17 30.17 250m: 2:44.67 34.44 450m: 5:06.28 36.11 650m: 7:32.67 37.11
100m: 1:02.81 32.64 300m: 3:19.72 35.05 500m: 5:42.55 36.27 700m: 8:09.85 37.18
150m: 1:36.16 33.35 350m: 3:54.62 34.90 550m: 6:18.91 36.36 750m: 8:46.84 36.99
200m: 2:10.23 34.07 400m: 4:30.17 35.55 600m: 6:55.56 36.65 800m: 9:22.94 36.10
9. VERGARA CASTILLO, Antonio 03 C.N. Alcala 9:25.31 9,00
50m: 30.75 30.75 250m: 2:51.24 35.79 450m: 5:15.32 35.81 650m: 7:39.24 35.94
100m: 1:03.86 33.11 300m: 3:27.26 36.02 500m: 5:51.08 35.76 700m: 8:15.13 35.89
150m: 1:39.67 35.81 350m: 4:03.20 35.94 550m: 6:27.00 35.92 750m: 8:50.96 35.83
200m: 2:15.45 35.78 400m: 4:39.51 36.31 600m: 7:03.30 36.30 800m: 9:25.31 34.35
10. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela 05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 9:29.33 -
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 2:54.99 35.88 450m: 5:55.59 36.51 650m: 7:07.31 0.14
100m: 1:07.01 34.42 300m: 3:31.08 36.09 500m: 5:56.50 0.91 700m: 8:19.93 1:12.62
150m: 1:43.24 36.23 350m: 4:06.82 35.74 550m: 6:31.83 35.33 750m:  8:55.60 35.67
200m: 2:19.11 35.87 400m: 5:19.08 1:12.26 600m: 7:07.17 35.34 800m: 9:29.33 33.73
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Prueba 17, Todos, 800m Libre, Absoluto mixto.

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
11. GALVEZ GONZALEZ, Javier 04 C.N. Utrera 9:31.97 8,00
50m:  31.07  31.07 250m: 2:53.52 3590 450m: 5:19.35 36.13  650m: 7:44.99  36.11
100m: 1:05.54 34.47 300m: 3:30.15 36.63 500m: 5:56.35 37.00 700m: 8:21.07 36.08
150m: 1:41.31  35.77 350m: 4:06.55 36.40 550m: 6:32.25 3590 750m: 8:56.92  35.85
200m: 2:17.62  36.31 400m: 4:43.22 36.67 600m: 7:08.88 36.63  800m: 9:31.97 35.05
12. GIL CARO, Javier 04  Circulo Mercantil 9:35.46 -
50m; 31.87 31.87 250m: 2:55.17 36.24 450m: 5:21.51 36.70 650m: 7:48.36 36.85
100m: 1:07.58  35.71 300m: 3:31.60 36.43  500m: 5:58.08 36.57 700m: 8:24.39  36.03
150m: 1:43.20 35.62 350m: 4:08.30 36.70 550m: 6:35.15 37.07 750m: 9:01.57 37.18
200m: 2:18.93  35.73 400m: 4:44.81 36.51 600m: 7:11.51 36.36  800m: 9:35.46  33.89
13. SOBRADO URIBE, Ainhoa 04 C.N. Alcala 9:37.15 7,00
50m:  31.94  31.94 250m: 2:56.43 36.31  450m: 5:20.47 3592  650m: 7:48.81  36.88
100m: 1:07.69  35.75 300m: 3:32.40 3597 500m: 5:57.90 37.43  700m: 8:24.74  35.93
150m: 1:43.95  36.26 350m: 4:08.74  36.34 550m: 6:34.42 36.52  750m: 9:01.49  36.75
200m: 2:20.12  36.17 400m: 4:44.55 35.81  600m: 7:11.93 37.51  800m: 9:37.15 35.66
14. MOREIRA GUILLEN, Enrique 99  C.N. Union Rinconada 9:37.21 6,00
50m:  32.93 3293 250m: 2:57.34  36.32  450m: 5:22.84 36.34 650m: 7:48.66  36.70
100m: 1:08.59  35.66 300m: 3:33.69 36.35 500m: 5:59.02 36.18 700m: 8:25.38  36.72
150m: 1:44.66  36.07 350m: 4:10.24 36,55  550m: 6:35.35 36.33  750m: 9:01.67  36.29
200m: 2:21.02  36.36 400m:  4:46.50 36.26 600m: 7:11.96 36.61  800m: 9:37.21  35.54
15. ROMERO DACOSTA, Alejandro 02 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 9:40.85 -
50m:  31.30  31.30 250m: 2:55.97 36.58  450m: 5:23.59 36.98  650m: 7:51.82  36.79
100m: 1:06.29  34.99 300m: 3:32.56 36.59 500m: 6:01.32 37.73  700m: 8:29.00 37.18
150m: 1:42.82  36.53 350m: 4:09.38 36.82 550m: 6:38.19 36.87  750m: 9:05.60  36.60
200m: 2:19.39  36.57 400m: 4:46.61 37.23  600m: 7:15.03 36.84  800m: 9:40.85 35.25
16. PERALES PAZ, Marta 06  Circulo Mercantil 9:46.05 -
50m: 31.67 31.67 250m: 2:54.83 36.48  450m: 5:23.33 37.34  650m: 7:53.14  37.47
100m: 1:06.15  34.48 300m: 3:31.62 36.79 500m: 6:00.64 37.31  700m: 8:30.87 37.73
150m: 1:42.03  35.88 350m: 4:08.68 37.06 550m: 6:38.33 37.69  750m: 9:08.72  37.85
200m: 2:18.35  36.32 400m: 4:45.99 37.31  600m: 7:15.67 37.34  800m: 9:46.05  37.33
17. GALERA SERRANO, Juan Manuel 04 C.D.Sadus 9:46.77 -
50m: 28.58  28.58 250m: 2:48.45 36.93  450m: 5:20.40 38.75  650m: 7:53.14  38.39
100m: 1:00.71  32.13 300m: 3:25.32 36.87 500m: 5:58.34  37.94  700m: 8:31.62  38.48
150m: 1:35.60  34.89 350m: 4:02.73 37.41  550m: 6:36.69 38.35  750m: 9:09.82  38.20
200m: 2:11.52  35.92 400m: 4:41.65 38.92 600m: 7:14.75 38.06  800m: 9:46.77  36.95
18. GARCIA NAVARRO, Miriam 05  Circulo Mercantil 9:52.62 -
50m:  33.33  33.33 250m: 2:58.75 36.80  450m: 5:28.35 37.54  650m: 7:59.95  38.20
100m: 1:09.06  35.73 300m: 3:36.00 37.25 500m: 6:06.12 37.77 700m: 8:37.35  37.40
150m: 1:4551  36.45 350m: 4:13.39 37.39  550m: 6:43.82 37.70  750m: 9:15.40  38.05
200m: 2:21.95  36.44 400m: 4:50.81 37.42  600m: 7:21.75 37.93  800m: 9:52.62  37.22
19. CASCON MARIN, Claudia 06 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 9:53.00 -
50m:  33.49  33.49 250m: 3:01.60 35.80  450m: 5:27.39 3372  650m: 8:01.62 37.64
100m: 1:09.43  35.94 300m: 3:38.97 37.37  500m: 6:09.28  41.89  700m: 8:40.28  38.66
150m: 1:49.54 40.11 350m: 4:15.60 36.63 550m: 6:46.23 36.95 750m: 9:17.67 37.39
200m: 2:25.71  36.17 400m: 4:53.67 38.07 600m: 7:23.98 37.75 800m: 9:53.00 35.33
20. FERNANDEZ LUCENILLA, Maria 06 C.N. Utrera 10:02.91 5,00
50m:  33.01 33.01 250m: 3:01.91 37.64  450m: 5:35.37 38.37  650m: 8:08.50  38.05
100m: 1:09.26  36.25 300m: 3:40.19 38.28 500m: 6:13.82 38.45  700m: 8:47.49  38.99
150m: 1:46.33  37.07 350m: 4:18.57 38.38  550m: 6:51.98 38.16  750m: 9:25.92  38.43
200m: 2:24.27  37.94 400m: 4:57.00 38.43  600m: 7:30.45 38.47  800m: 10:02.91  36.99
21. HERNANDEZ SILVA, Judit 06 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 10:13.77 -
50m:  34.46  34.46 250m: 3:09.68 38.35  450m: 5:47.03 38.15 650m: 8:21.25  38.37
100m: 1:12.15  37.69 300m: 3:48.63 38.95 500m: 6:25.62 3859  700m: 8:59.09 37.84
150m: 1:51.36  39.21 350m: 4:28.40 39.77 550m: 7:04.61 38.99  750m: 9:37.44  38.35
200m: 2:31.33  39.97 400m: 5:08.88  40.48  600m: 7:42.88  38.27  800m: 10:13.77  36.33
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Prueba 17, Todos, 800m Libre, Absoluto mixto.

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
22. DE LARA INFIESTA, Eduardo 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas 10:21.46 4,00
50m: 33.04 33.04 250m: 3:05.35 38.47 450m: 5:44.63 39.94 650m: 8:23.82 38.75

100m: 1:10.20 37.16 300m: 3:44.86 39.51 500m: 6:25.20 40.57 700m: 9:04.06 40.24

150m: 1:48.61 38.41 350m: 4:24.42 39.56 550m: 7:05.16 39.96 750m: 9:43.61 39.55

200m: 2:26.88 38.27 400m: 5:04.69 40.27 600m: 7:45.07 39.91 800m: 10:21.46 37.85

23. ANTUNEZ SALVADOR, Lucia 04 C.N. Alcala 10:35.77 -
50m: 34.47 34.47 250m: 3:10.59 39.93 450m: 5:52.52 40.86 650m: 8:35.62 40.35

100m: 1:12.10 37.63 300m: 3:50.88 40.29 500m: 6:33.68 41.16 700m: 9:15.86 40.24

150m: 1:50.93 38.83 350m: 4:30.85 39.97 550m: 7:14.51 40.83 750m: 9:56.44 40.58

200m:; 2:30.66 39.73 400m: 5:11.66 40.81 600m:; 7:55.27 40.76 800m: 10:35.77 39.33

24. MORENO LUNA, Teresa 04  Circulo Mercantil 10:40.36 -
50m: 35.59 35.59 250m: 3:15.26 40.40 450m: 5:57.82 41.18 650m: 8:39.82 40.17

100m: 1:14.40 38.81 300m: 3:55.82 40.56 500m: 6:38.37 40.55 700m: 9:20.58 40.76

150m: 1:54.43 40.03 350m: 4:36.10 40.28 550m: 7:18.67 40.30 750m: 10:00.89 40.31

200m: 2:34.86 40.43 400m: 5:16.64 40.54 600m: 7:59.65 40.98 800m: 10:40.36 39.47

25. CASADO FERNANDE?Z, Isabel Rosario 07  C.N. Alcala 10:42.75 -
50m: 35.50 35.50 250m: 3:15.58 40.40 450m: 5:57.97 41.06 650m: 8:41.96 40.64

100m: 1:14.69 39.19 300m: 3:55.99 40.41 500m: 6:39.16 41.19 700m: 9:22.94 40.98

150m: 1:54.82 40.13 350m: 4:36.52 40.53 550m: 7:20.18 41.02 750m: 10:03.98 41.04

200m: 2:35.18 40.36 400m: 5:16.91 40.39 600m: 8:01.32 41.14 800m: 10:42.75 38.77

26. FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Elena 07 C.N. Dos Hermanas 10:58.96 -
50m: 35.86 35.86 250m: 3:19.10 40.79 450m: 6:06.46 42.45 650m: 8:54.71 42.53

100m: 1:16.17 40.31 300m: 4:00.28 41.18 500m: 6:48.12 41.66 700m: 9:36.89 42.18

150m: 1:57.53 41.36 350m: 4:42.01 41.73 550m: 7:29.98 41.86 750m: 10:19.40 42.51

200m: 2:38.31 40.78 400m: 5:24.01 42.00 600m: 8:12.18 42.20 800m: 10:58.96 39.56

27. ALCAZAR RIVAS, Ana 07  Circulo Mercantil 11:12.95 -
50m: 35.84 35.84 250m: 3:22.83 42.19 450m: 6:14.67 42.84 650m: 9:06.09 43.52

100m: 1:16.18 40.34 300m: 4:05.44 42.61 500m: 6:56.95 42.28 700m: 9:49.75 43.66

150m: 1:58.27 42.09 350m: 4:48.56 43.12 550m: 7:39.93 42.98 750m: 10:32.53 42.78

200m: 2:40.64 42.37 400m: 5:31.83 43.27 600m: 8:22.57 42.64 800m: 11:12.95 40.42

28. CUADRILLERO ROMERO, Abril 07  C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 11:19.53 -
50m:; 36.65 36.65 250m: 3:24.14 42.75 450m: 6:18.33 43.83 650m: 9:12.79 44.07

100m: 1:16.97 40.32 300m: 4:07.16 43.02 500m: 7:01.80 43.47 700m: 9:55.75 42.96

150m: 1:59.41 42.44 350m: 4:50.46 43.30 550m: 7:44.78 42.98 750m: 10:39.38 43.63

200m: 2:41.39 41.98 400m: 5:34.50 44.04 600m: 8:28.72 43.94 800m: 11:19.53 40.15

29. NUNEZ ESTIRADO, Paula 07 C.N. Dos Hermanas 11:52.98 -
50m: 37.48 37.48 250m: 3:36.80 45.45 450m: 6:41.23 46.16 650m: 9:42.33 45.27

100m: 1:20.15 42.67 300m: 4:22.85 46.05 500m: 7:26.38 45.15 700m: 10:26.87 44.54

150m: 2:05.25 45.10 350m: 5:08.72 45.87 550m: 8:11.05 44.67 750m: 11:10.42 43.55

200m: 2:51.35 46.10 400m: 5:55.07 46.35 600m: 8:57.06 46.01 800m: 11:52.98 42.56

30. RODRIGUEZ SANTANA, Marta 05 C.N.Carmona 12:01.18 3,00
50m: 37.21 37.21 250m: 3:23.70 42.43 450m: 6:26.06 47.42 650m: 9:39.02 47.86

100m: 1:17.95 40.74  300m: 4:06.91  43.21  500m: 7:14.60 4854  700m: 10:27.41  48.39

150m: 1:59.31 41.36 350m: 4:52.06 45.15 550m: 8:02.62 48.02 750m: 11:15.57 48.16

200m: 2:41.27 41.96 400m: 5:38.64 46.58 600m: 8:51.16 48.54 800m: 12:01.18 45.61

31. LIMON VALDES, Ignacio 04  Circulo Mercantil 12:07.71 -
50m: 36.99 36.99 250m: 3:33.81 45.18 450m: 6:39.18 46.62 650m: 9:47.64 46.79

100m: 1:19.49 42.50 300m: 4:19.20 45.39 500m: 7:26.57 47.39 700m: 10:34.69 47.05

150m: 2:03.74 44.25 350m: 5:05.38 46.18 550m: 8:13.95 47.38 750m: 11:21.80 47.11

200m: 2:48.63 44.89 400m: 5:52.56 47.18 600m: 9:00.85 46.90 800m: 12:07.71 45.91
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